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Campionatul National de Juniori 3 Etapa Finala Bacau
17-Mar-18 to 18-Mar-18
Meet Program - Reuniunea 1

Event 1 Women 60 Meter Dash (67)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 10:30 AM

Lane Comp# Name Year Team
Heat 1of 9 Prelims

1 19741  Alkhazraj, Nada Darwish Jaffar 04 CSM Bucuresti

2 9419  Filimon, Alexandra Elena 04 CS Unirea Focsani

3 7454  Nica, Alexandra lIzolda 04 CSS Slatina

4 4104  Grigoroiu, lulia Dariana 03 CSU Resita, CSS Resita

5 6056  Gheata, Andrada Sorina 04 CSS Hunedoara

6 9415  Cherciu, Andreea 04 CS Unirea Focsani

7 9016  Urechie, Laura-lonela 04 LPS Banatul TM
Heat 2of 9 Prelims

1 9017  Gheorghiu, loana Sara 03 LPS Banatul TM

2 2726  Bontas-Nenciu, Andrada Gabriela 03 CSM Braila

3 9578  Cristea-Buhus, Stefania Paula 03 CSS Barlad

4 13949  Ilinoiu, Corina 03 LPS Focsani

5 2063  Gergely, lonela-Stefania 04 CSS Bacau

6 13925  Dediu, Andreea 04 LPS Focsani

7 18205 Baiasu, loana 03 CS Chim.Rm.Valcea
Heat 3of 9 Prelims

1 30008 Bacanu, Mara 04 CSM Slobozia

2 6013  Rus, Francesca Loredana 03 CSS Hunedoara

3 10148  Himceac, Alexia 04 Atl.Club lacris, CSS nr.7

4 9680  Miron, Beatrice Florentina 03 LPS Vaslui

5 2446  Coita, Denisa Florina 03 LPS Oradea

6 12298  Hutanu, Sabina Maria 03 CSM Pascani

7 11557  Ciambru, Mihaela Daniela 04 CSS Alexandria
Heat 4of 9 Prelims

1 9475  Dogaru, Alexandra loana 04 LPS Focsani

2 12300  Novac, loana Denisa 03 CSM Pascani

3 2487  Popa, Carmen Mihaela 03 LPS Oradea, CSU Orade:

4 15135  Pivniceru, Petrina 04 CSS Hunedoara

5 6397  Ciolacu, Maria Cristina 03 LPS lasi

6 9480 Banciu, Alexandra loana 03 LPS Focsani

7 16460 lon, Alessia Christina El 04 LPS Braila
Heat 50f 9 Prelims

1 7637  Chiriac, Andreea Daniela 04 CSS Ploiesti

2 30006 Char, lonela 04 CSS Radauti

3 18113  Costin, Cecilia 04 CSM Baia Mare

4 5387  Ciocan, Rebeca Daria 04 CSM Dunarea GL

5 6417  Cap Mare, Ramona 03 LPS lasi

6 3076  Zach, Emma 04 LPS Brasov

7 16456  Gherca, Florentina Vanessa 03 LPS Braila
Heat 6of 9 Prelims..(Event 1 Women 60 Meter Dash (67))

1 6859  Denes, Andrea Bianka 04 LPS Tg. Mures

2 3178  Arama, Alexia Roberta 04 CSM Brasov

3 6585  Muresan, Aisa 04 CSM Baia Mare

4 3185 Tofan, Emma Nicoleta 03 CSM Brasov

5 4028  Suhai, Andreea Stefania 03 CSS Resita, CSU Resita

6 6154  Mihut, Emilly Georgia 03 CN Sp.Cetate Deva

lace
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7 3107 Silade, Larisa-Florentina
8 11995  Kovacs, Csenge
Heat 7 of 9 Prelims
3362  Suditu, Alecsandra Maria
9455  Tanase, Elena
16365  Alexandru, Daria Ruxandra
1995 Verman, Ramona Elena

t 8of 9 Prelims
6896 Imre, Szidonia Andrea
2268 Dinita, Briana Elena

He

842  Bisericescu, Maria Valeria
11700 Iftimie, Patricia Maria
9492  Toader, Karina Anamaria
12313  Maftei, Diana Emanuela
6951  Stoica, Natalia Bianca
t 9of 9 Prelims
14005  Simescu, Alexia Cristiana
7155  Tudosa, lonela
3085 Nicu, Bianca Sabina
7704  Teodoru, Alexandra Maria
2224  Mihes, Daria Cristina
15047  Chifa, Patricia
14626  Vraciu, Romelia-Diana
6897  Mosoni, Emese Anita
Event 2 Men 60 Meter Dash (63)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 10:50 AM
Lane Comp# Name
Heat 1of 8 Prelims
1 4335  Radu, Cristian Valentin
4027  Mateia, Andrei llie
2202  Hegedus, Luca loan
11283  Munteanu, Silviu- Daniel
4393  David, Eduard Florin
414  Patrascu, Andrei Daniel
7370  lancu, lonut Eduard

He
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He
2812  Techiu, Darius
1179  Moldovan, Florin Vlad

14277  Dobrescu, Mario Alexandru

15036  Cuciuc, Filip
4072  Plesa, Valentin Razvan
5986  Haralambie, Paul

12926  Pavel, Dragos Florentin

t 3of 8 Prelims

4243  Mitroi, Marius Stefan
2739  Sendrea, Alexandru

11657  Duicu, Beniamin
3719 Banuta, lonut
6390 Chelaru, Alexandru Adrian

He
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13937  Tanase, Andreea

12762  Rosu, Theodora Daniela

14657  Munteanu, Viorica Maria Erika
16467  Datcu, Alexandra Magdalena

6295 Oancea, Dariana Alessandra

7140  Acretoaiei, Andrei Riccardo
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t 2of 8 Prelims...(Event 2 Men 60 Meter Dash (63))
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LPS Brasov
CSS Sf. Gheorghe

LPS I.B.S. Buzau

LPS Focsani

CSS Ploiesti, CSM Bucul
SCM Bacau

LPS Focsani

CSS Bacau

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

LPS Braila

LPS Tg. Mures
CS Crisul Oradea
CSS Slobozia

CS Rapid Buc.
LPS lasi

LPS Focsani
CSM Pascani
LPS Tg. Mures

CS Unirea Focsani

CA Roman

LPS Brasov

CSS Ploiesti, CSM Bucul
CN M.Emin. Oradea
Atl.Club lacris, CSS Nr.7
CN Sp.Cetate Deva

LPS Tg. Mures

Team

CS Farul C-ta

CSS Resita

CN M.Emin. Oradea
CSCeahlul P.Neam
CSS 1 Constanta
LPS Pitesti

CSS Caracal

LPS Braila

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.

CA Roman

CS Atletic Adjud, LPS Fc
Atl.Club lacris, CSS Nr.7
CSS Resita

CSS Hunedoara

CSS Caracal

CSA. Axi.Cernavoda
CSM Braila

LPS lasi

LPS Cluj Napoca
LPS lasi
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11232
10399
6952

Dinca, Petru Rares
Tudor, lonut Cosmin
Lorincz, Norbert

4 of 8 Prelims

6899
7133
10662
3265
6414
14648
1201
15511

Demeter, Mark-Alfred
Closca, Matei Stefan
Russu, Alexandru
Cristian, Robert Marian
Burciu, Alexandru Neculai
Herbeiu, Andrei

Birdau, loan Alexandru
Putinelu, Florin Catalin

5of 8 Prelims

2810
7613
30001
420
1178
16104
12774
12794

Streche, Stefano
Echimescu, David Florin
Zglimbea, Bogdan
Gheorghe, Paul Cristian
Rojisteanu, Gruia
Neacsu, Robert

Gutes, Darius-Teodor
Anghel, Alexandru Sorin

6 of 8 Prelims

13938
7625
16272
6620
6648
2209
16392
6869

7 of 8 Prelims...(Event 2 Men 60 Meter Dash (63))

12219
16395
3276
3147
14530
15429
15158
4250

Simpetru, Lucian
Chivi, Ruben Horatiu

Gheorghe, Armando-Cristian
Dobroiu, Ricardo-Darius-Gab.

Hendrea-Filip, Stefan
Drimba, Andrei Rares

Nicolae, Bogdan-Alexandru

Biro, Kevin

Spataru, Razvan

Coanca, Leonard-Valentin-Mar

Putinica, Mihai-George
Pruteanu, Constantin Raul
Papai, Levente Csaba
Neacsu, Denis Gabriel
Ardelean, Razvan Vlad
Moldovanu, Eduard Stefan

8 of 8 Prelims

16407
12985
13328
7700
14484
10966
6116
2793

Toma, Andrei-Florin
Bira, Razvan Gabriel
Orha, Matei-Cristian
Patrichi, Andrei

Kis, Eduard Tiberiu
Tutu, Narcis Valentin
Andras, Florin Emanuel
Avramescu, loan Cristian

Event 3 Men Shot Put (13)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 10:30 AM

Name

Burlacu, Paul Claudiu
Adam, George

Pos Comp#
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 3275
2 9505
3 9514

Vlasie, Danut Silviu
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03
04
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CS Olimpia Buc.
LPS Braila
LPS Tg. Mures

LPS Tg. Mures

CA Roman

CSS 6 Bucuresti
CSM Buzau

LPS lasi

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.
LPS Banatul TM

LPS Braila

CSS Ploiesti

CSS Focsani

LPS Pitesti

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.
Scoala nr. 3 Adjud
CSS Bacau
Lic.Teh.Bratianu

LPS Focsani

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Pitesti, Pitesti

CSM Baia Mare, Baia M
LPS Baia Mare

CN M.Emin. Oradea
CSS Ploiesti

LPS Tg. Mures

LPS Vaslui

CSS Ploiesti

CSM Buzau

LPS Brasov

ACS Torpi MS

CSM Braila

CSS Hunedoara
CSA. Axi.Cernavoda

CSS Ploiesti

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.

Pal. Nat.Cop.Buc, Bucure
CSS Ploiesti
Lic.Al.P.11.Dej

CA Roman

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

LPS Braila

Team
CSM Buzau

Scoala nr. 3 Adjud
Scoala nr. 3 Adjud
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3255  Chircu, Georgian Andrei
13393  Albu, Catalin Andrei
2052  Maciuca, Teodor Alexandru
5984  Radu, Mihai Razvan
361  Oprea, lonut-Alexandru
9 5547  Botez, Marius
10 5566 Istrati, Robert-Ernest
11 3274  Grigore, Marius Alexandru
12 6705 Ciocan-Mindrut, Alexandru Vasile
13 3260  Tarcoci, Mario Alin
Event 4 Men Triple Jump (6)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 10:30 AM
Pos Comp#  Name
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 6156  Sitoianu, Ovidiu Andrei
1653  Bratu, Victor Andrei
9207  Capatina, Leonard Valentin
12739  Nemteanu, Eusebiu
2395  Sabau, Horatiu-Razvan
6 11976  Nica, Mihai Alexandru
Event 5 Women 1500 Meter Run (37)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 11:10 AM
Lane Comp# Name
Section 1of 3 Timed Finals
1 9627  Balaur, Cristina Valentina
2 10172  Florescu, Aurelia Stefania
3 10274  Marginean, lulia Florina
4 9679  Buzdugan, Gabriela Mariuca
5 8363  Sfarghiu, Maria Talida
6
7
8

co~No o~
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10092  Ciuche, Mioara Sorina
9658  Ciulei, Elena
2669  Beldean, Anamaria
9 323  Olteanu, Alexandra Gabriela
10 11693  Stefanovici, Andreea Georgiana
11 9590  Tutu, Sorana
12 14964  Ungureanu, Adina Gabriela
13 174  Blaga, Mihaela Maria
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 3156 Cozma, Larisa Diana
9634  Morariu, Andreea
14632  Stoia, Denisa-Maria
10099  Nitu, Karina Bianca
9343  Safta, Bianca Georgiana
2490  Barcui, Ellen Alexandra
167  Sabau, Bianca Maria
7947  Marginean, Daria Melania
9 2127 Borez, Mihaela
10 3345  Burca, Andreea-Cristina
11 12421  Luschi, loana
12 30000 Bordeanu, Noemi
13 14753  lancu, lonela Rebeca
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 12247  Smau, Lidia
2 12192  Atanasoai, Paula
3 9337 Din, Mihaela Raluca
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04
04
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03
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04
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04

04
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
03
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04
03

CSM Buzau
CSS Buzau
CSS Bacau
CSS Hunedoara
LPS Cl.Muscel
CSS Tecuci
CSS Tecuci
CSM Buzau
LPS Baia Mare
CSM Buzau

Team

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

Pal. Nat.Cop.Buc, CSM ¢
CN M.B.Vilcea

CSS Bacau

LPS Oradea, CSU Orade:
CSM Sf.Gheorghe

Team

LPS Vaslui

CSS Drobeta

CSS Medias

LPS Vaslui

CSM Suceava

CSS Caransebes, CSM R
LPS Vaslui

LPS Bistrita, Bistrita
CSM Pitesti

LPS lasi

CSS Barlad

CSM Pitesti

CSS Blaj

LPS Brasov, CSM Bucur
LPS Vaslui

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
CSS Caransebes
Lic.Teh.Bratianu
LPS Oradea

CSS Blaj

CSS Medias
ACSCondorulLil
LPS I.B.S. Buzau
LPS Botosani
CSCeahlul P.Neam
CSS Targoviste

LPS Vaslui
LPS Vaslui
Lic.Teh.Bratianu
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i

lace

T TETEETEEE FEEEEFT T



co~No o~

9
10
11

12178
2982
7955
2965

11595

19953

11323

30004

Toderica, Nicoleta

Vainer, Bianca Maria
Obrejan, Silvia Teodora
Balauca, Gabriela

Purcea, Miruna Ana Maria
Manolachi, Mihaela-Denisa
Ungureanu, Andreea Nicoleta
Gavrila, Cosmina

Event 6 Men 1500 Meter Run (24)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 11:40 AM

Lane
Section
1

coO~NO Ul WDN

9
10
11
12
Section
1

coO~NOoO OTh WN

9
10
11
12

Comp#
lof 2
2976
2969
8419
8740
13704
6111
30010
12347
2534
8400
15492
11146
20of 2
4252
7957
9330
8553
12362
13712
7187
10257
6412
2222
11287
15154

Name

Timed Finals

Munteanu, Albert Constantin
Bordac, loan Marian

Perdei, Constantin

Lavro, Valentin Alexandru
Birgoz, Eduard Casian

Dan, Raul Manuel

Dinu, Georgian

Briusor, Sebastian Razvan
Tomoiaga, Sebastian Gregory
Nisioiu, Cosmin Constantin
Krausz, Erik

Chiran, Gabriel Gelu

Timed Finals

Oprisan, Stefan

Oroian, Stefan Alexandru
Dobrita, Nicolae Cristian
Kore, Petru Robert

Filip, Sebastian Dumitrel
Petric, Alin Vasile
Craciun, Dumitru Cosmin
Loghin, Alin Vasile
Andrici, Andrei lulian
Tentea, Darius Tudor
Boroeanu, Andrei-Cristian
Pop, Adelin Daniel

Event 7 Women Shot Put (12)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 11:30 AM

Name

Derioiu, Denisa Maria
Dragomir, Daria Alexandra
Stirceanu, Alexandra Valentina
Nicolae, Alexandra Stefania
Andone, Maria Alexandra
Manole, Madalina

Raileanu, lazmina Andreea Clar
Ghinet, loana-Elena

Damian, Bianca Alexandra
Lisavencu, Tatiana lonela
Grigoras, loana Elisabeta

Pos Comp#

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 376
2 7991
3 378
4 4737
5 11689
6 8651
7 11594
8 2158
9 5829
10 14432
11 12291
12 7141

Porojan, Indra lulia

Event 8 Women Triple Jump (17)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 11:30 AM
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03
04
02
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04

Year

04
04
04
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
04

LPS Vaslui

LPS Botosani

CSS Medias

LPS Botosani

CSS Tr. Magurele
CSCeahlul P.Neam
CSCeahlul P.Neam
CSM Dorna

Team

LPS Botosani, CSS Boto:s

LPS Botosani

CSS Radauti

CSM Danubiu TL
CSS Blaj

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
SCM Gloria Buzau

LPS Botosani, CSS Botos

CSM Bistrita
CSM Suceava
LPS Banatul TM
CSS Targoviste

CS Farul C-ta

CSS Medias
Lic.Teh.Bratianu
CSM Dorna

LPS Botosani

CSS Blaj

CSS Tg.Neamt
CSS Medias

LPS lasi

CN M.Emin. Oradea
CSCeahlul P.Neam
CSS Hunedoara

Team

LPS Cl.Muscel
CSS Soimii SB
LPS Cl.Muscel
CSS Targoviste
LPS lasi

CSS Tulcea
CSS Tr. Magurele
CSS Onesti
CSS Giurgiu
CSS Tulcea
CSM Pascani
CA Roman

lace
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Pos Comp#  Name
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 6100  Maris, Marta Florina
4381  Stancu, Cristina
11919  Titoiu, Alexandra
780  Didulescu, Elena Valentina
6092  Burileanu, Delia Anamaria
4315  Colibasanu, loana Emilia
6104  Barta, Georgiana Catalina
12744  Munteanu, Cornelia Maria
9 800  Lupescu, Denisa Narcisa
10 2012  Dospin, Alexia loana
11 2463  Brindas, Cosmina Larisa
12 11914  Patrascu, Ecaterina
13 12762  Rosu, Theodora Daniela
14 16569 Neaga-Budoiu, loana
15 12981  Radu, loana Andreea
16 14656  Telean, Dalia
17 16469 Gologan, Beatrice Andreea
Event 9 Women 400 Meter Run (51)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 12:15 AM
Lane Comp# Name
Section 1of 17 Timed Finals
1 7694  Neagu, Nicoleta Lucia
2 30011 Birjoveanu, Maria
3 13949 llinoiu, Corina
Section 2of 17 Timed Finals
1 1099  Ciuca, Andreea lulia
2 17756  Radu, Maria Madalina
3 9578  Cristea-Buhus, Stefania Paula
Section 3 of 17 Timed Finals
1 873  Paraschivescu, llinca Maria
2 7704  Teodoru, Alexandra Maria
3 4391  Neagu, Andreea Cristiana
Section 4 of 17 Timed Finals
1 14963  Serban, Loriana Elena
2 1305  Artene, Florina Alina
3 14926  Curea, Elena
Section 5of 17 Timed Finals
1 3076  Zach, Emma
2 13937  Tanase, Andreea
3 6577  Benga, Milene
Section 6 of 17 Timed Finals
1 12015 Balint, Krisztina
2 17351  Pavel, Antonia Fabiana
3 16909 Cota, Blanca Elena

O ~NO Ol WN

Year

04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04

Year

03
04
03

03
03
03

04
03
03

04
03
03

04
03
04

04
04
03

Team

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CSS 1 Constanta
CNOO-SS190 Buc, CSM
CS Rapid Buc.

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CS Farul C-ta, LPS Const
CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau
CS Rapid Buc.

CS Stiinta Bacau

LPS Oradea, CSU Orade:
CNOO-55190 Buc, CSM
CSS Bacau

CS Rapid Buc.

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

LPS Braila

Team

CS Orasenesc Vol
LPS lasi
LPS Focsani

CSS Triumf Buc.
CS Orasenesc Vol, CSS t
CSS Barlad

CS Rapid Buc.
CSS Ploiesti, CSM Bucui
CSS 1 Constanta

CSM Pitesti
CSS 3 Steaua Buc
CSM Pitesti

LPS Brasov
LPS Focsani
CSM Baia Mare

CSS Sf. Gheorghe
CS Ghelari Huned
LPS Cluj Napoca

Section 7 of 17 Timed Finals...(Event 9 Women 400 Meter Run (51))

1 10149  Hobai, Alexandra

2 15953  Pascal, Diana

3 2224  Mihes, Daria Cristina
Section 8 of 17 Timed Finals

1 3085  Nicu, Bianca Sabina

2 160  Marginean, Ana Maria

3 3726  Leoca, Diana Larisa
Section 9of 17 Timed Finals

04
03
03

03
03
03

Atl.Club lacris, CSS 7 Di
CSS Radauti
CN M.Emin. Oradea

LPS Brasov
CSS Blaj
LPS Cluj Napoca
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1 4023  Urban, Raluca loana

2 16365  Alexandru, Daria Ruxandra

3 12246  Ababei, Emanuela-Andreea
Section 10 of 17 Timed Finals

1 7744  Chirchiboi, Daria loana

2 9214  Govoreanu, Dana-Maria

3 4387  Daas, loana Miruna
Section 11 of 17 Timed Finals

1 14655  Lile, Anamaria loana

2 12418  Epure, Cosmina-lonela

3 8022  Drasovean, Nicoleta Alexandra
Section 12 of 17 Timed Finals

1 7489  Grosu, Andreea Elena

2 13384  Muresanu, Adriana Paraschiva

3 7181  Boboc, Claudia Georgiana
Section 13 of 17 Timed Finals

1 9415  Cherciu, Andreea

2 7731  Pavel, Denisa Alexandra

3 18113  Costin, Cecilia
Section 14 of 17 Timed Finals

1 11547  Ghita, Laura Maria

2 2063  Gergely, lonela-Stefania

3 3107  Silade, Larisa-Florentina
Section 150f 17 Timed Finals

1 7637  Chiriac, Andreea Daniela

2 4380 Todireanu, Elena

3 12313  Maftei, Diana Emanuela
Section 16 of 17 Timed Finals

1 15482  lovanovici, loana Dragana

2 6398  Mihoc, Livia Georgiana

3 9016  Urechie, Laura-lonela
Section 17 of 17 Timed Finals

1 9287  Naum, Diana

2 6896 Imre, Szidonia Andrea

3 3303  Mortu, Diana Alina

Event 10 Men 400 Meter Run (54)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 12:55 AM

Lane Comp# Name

Section 1of 18 Timed Finals
1 1154  Dragomir, Alberto Gabriel
2 14277  Dobrescu, Mario Alexandru
3 2208  Fandly, Mark Daniel

04
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04

04
03
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04
04
04

04
04
04
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04
04

04
04
03

04
03
04

04
03
04

03
04
03

Year

04

04
03

CSS Caransebes
CSS Ploiesti, CSM Bucui
LPS Vaslui

CSS Ploiesti
CN M.B.Vilcea
CSS 1 Constanta

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
LPS Botosani
CSS Soimii SB

CSS Ploiesti
CSS Buzau
CSS Tg.Neamt

CS Unirea Focsani
CSS Ploiesti
CSM Baia Mare

CSS Alexandria
CSS Bacau
LPS Brasov

CSS Ploiesti
CSS 1 Constanta
CSM Pascani

LPS Banatul TM
LPS lasi
LPS Banatul TM

CS Chim.Rm.Valcea
LPS Tg. Mures
LPS I.B.S. Buzau

Team
CSS Triumf Buc.

CS Atletic Adjud, LPS Fc
CN M.Emin. Oradea

Section 2 of 18 Timed Finals...(Event 10 Men 400 Meter Run (54))

1 3711  Moise, Catalin Beniamin
2 12859  Cica, Traian Cosmin
3 316 lonas, Dumitru
Section 3 of 18 Timed Finals
1 6529  Predescu, Constantin Marius
2 7664  Niculita, Remus Andrei
3 7679  Gudi, David Laurentiu

Section 4 of 18 Timed Finals
1 4393  David, Eduard Florin

03
03
03

03
03
03

03

LPS Cluj Napoca
LPS P.T. Craiova
CSM Pitesti, CSM Bucur

CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv
CSS Ploiesti
CSS Ploiesti

CSS 1 Constanta
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2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3
Section

1

2

3

Section
1
2
3
Section
1
2
3
Section
1

12739
408
5of 18
3147
4664
7625
6 of 18
7700
14927
2564
7of 18
11283
7724
18804
8of 18
7962
7613
10074
9of 18
15156
6620
13732
10 of 18
15429

17951
11 of 18
1179

16392
16395
12 of 18
1201
12985
10399
13 of 18
16407
2053
4578
14 of 18
12794
30005
15511

15 of 18
12219
6678
10662
16 of 18
8614
6345
12926
17 of 18
6668

Nemteanu, Eusebiu

Vatafu, Robert Andrei
Timed Finals

Pruteanu, Constantin Raul

Ifrim, Dumitru Alexandru

Chivi, Ruben Horatiu
Timed Finals

Patrichi, Andrei

Curea, Gabriel

Moldovan, Robert-Cristian
Timed Finals

Munteanu, Silviu- Daniel

Blanaru, Alexandru Stefan

Radoi, Mihai Alexandru
Timed Finals

Turcu, Ovidiu-Alexandru

Echimescu, David Florin

Teodorescu, Alexandru loan
Timed Finals

Salomia, Paul Andrei

Dobroiu, Ricardo-Darius-Gab.

Popa, llie

Timed Finals

Neacsu, Denis Gabriel

Kovaci, Eduard Patrik

Toth, Szolt Fabian

Timed Finals

Moldovan, Florin Vlad

Nicolae, Bogdan-Alexandru

Coanca, Leonard-Valentin-Mar

Timed Finals

Birdau, loan Alexandru

Bira, Razvan Gabriel

Tudor, lonut Cosmin

Timed Finals

Toma, Andrei-Florin

Puscasu, Denis Florin

Rosu, Adrian-Florin

Timed Finals

Anghel, Alexandru Sorin

Gavrila, Razvan

Putinelu, Florin Catalin

03
04

03
03
04

03
03
04

03
04
03

03
04
03

03
03
04

04
03
04

04
03
03

04
04
03

03
04
03

02
03
04

CSS Bacau
LPS Pitesti

LPS Brasov
CSS Sf. Gheorghe
CSS Ploiesti

CSS Ploiesti
CSM Pitesti
CSM Bistrita

CSCeahlul P.Neam
CSS Ploiesti
Asoc. Armada Sud

CSS Medias
CSS Ploiesti
CSS Soimii SB

CSS Hunedoara
CSM Baia Mare, Baia M
CSS Blaj

CSM Braila
LPS Cluj Napoca
LPS Brasov

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.
CSS Ploiesti
CSS Ploiesti

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.
LPS Braila

CSS Ploiesti
CSS Bacau
CSM Sf.Gheorghe, Pal.n:

Lic.Teh.Bratianu
CSM Dorna
LPS Banatul TM

Timed Finals...(Event 10 Men 400 Meter Run (54))

Spataru, Razvan
Nicoara, Razvan-loan
Russu, Alexandru
Timed Finals

Axinte, lonel Aurelian
Basturea, Robert Andrei
Pavel, Dragos Florentin
Timed Finals

Urda, Vasile-lonut

05
03
03

03
04
04

04

LPS Vaslui
LPS Baia Mare
CSS 6 Bucuresti

CSM Dorna
CSM Slobozia
CSS Caracal

LPS Baia Mare
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2 7370  lancu, lonut Eduard 04 CSS Caracal

3 12218  Smau, llie 05 LPS Vaslui
Section 18 of 18 Timed Finals

1 19651  Lica, PetreMarianAlexandru 03 CSM Slobozia

2 30002  |lliuca, Sorin 03 CSM Dorna

3 12244  Bucur, Nicu-Alexandru 04 LPS Vaslui

Event 11 Men High Jump (16)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 12:30 AM

Pos Comp#  Name Year Team

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1182  Petrea, Cosmin Andrei 03 CSS 1 Pajura Buc.
2 15366  Chiriacescu, Gabriel Marian 04 CNOO-SS190 Buc, CSM
3 10927  Severin, Matei Octavian 03 CA Roman
4 6648  Hendrea-Filip, Stefan 03 LPS Baia Mare
5 7133  Closca, Matei Stefan 04 CA Roman
6 8029  Robescu, Adrian Stefan 04 CSS Soimii SB
7 14787  Andrei, Nicolae Victor 03 CSS C.lIstrati Ca
8 6863  Labancz, Tamas 03 LPS Tg. Mures
9 11884  Albesteanu, Mario Gabriel 04 CNOO-SS190 Buc, CSM
10 11883  lordache, Marian Cosmin 04 CNOO-SS190 Buc, CSM
11 6678  Nicoara, Razvan-loan 03 LPS Baia Mare
12 1939  Militaru, Mihai Matei 03 Atl.Club lacris, CSSNR"
13 14642  Velican, Cristian 03 CN Sp.Cetate Deva
14 6589  Pop, Paul loan 03 CSM Baia Mare
15 7220  Popescu, Radu Mircea 04 LPS Roman, CA Roman
16 10966  Tutu, Narcis Valentin 04 CA Roman

Event 12 Women Pole Vault (2)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 1:00 AM

Pos Comp#  Name Year Team

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 14529  Papai, Blanka Eva 04 ACS Torpi MS
2 13108  Calin, Elena 04 CSS 5 Bucuresti

Event 13 Men Pole Vault (3)
Saturday 17-Mar-18 - 1:00 AM

Pos Comp#  Name Year Team

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 17007  Irimia, David 03 CSS 7 DinamoBuc
2 6864  Balasz, Norbert Zsolt 04 LPS Tg. Mures
3 13096  Doroftei, Razvan 03 CSS 5 Bucuresti

Meet Program - Reuniunea 2

Event 14 Women 60 Meter Hurdles (25)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 9:30 AM

Lane Comp# Name Year Team
Heat 1of 4 Prelims
1 6883  Toth, Csenge Emese 03 LPS Tg. Mures
2 16454  Novac, Elena 03 LPS Braila
3 11914  Patrascu, Ecaterina 04 CNOO-SS190 Buc, CSM
4 4104  Grigoroiu, lulia Dariana 03 CSU Resita, CSS Resita
5 9214  Govoreanu, Dana-Maria 03 CN M.B.Vilcea
6 12300  Novac, loana Denisa 03 CSM Pascani
7 16469  Gologan, Beatrice Andreea 04 LPS Braila

Heat 2of 4 Prelims
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2 15482 lovanovici, loana Dragana 04
3 10149  Hobai, Alexandra 04
4 14529  Papai, Blanka Eva 04
5 16569  Neaga-Budoiu, loana 04
6 9204  Ungureanu, larina Teodora 04
7 16460 lon, Alessia Christina El 04
Heat 3of 4 Prelims
2 16455  Samusan, Simona Amalia 03
3 3178  Arama, Alexia Roberta 04
4 6056  Gheata, Andrada Sorina 04
5 10874  Manole, Ingrid Ramona 04
6 6585  Muresan, Aisa 04
7 9017  Gheorghiu, loana Sara 03
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
2 6897  Mosoni, Emese Anita 04
3 7991  Dragomir, Daria Alexandra 04
4 12744  Munteanu, Cornelia Maria 03
5 12763  Tataru, Maria Lorena 03
6 14657  Munteanu, Viorica Maria Erika 03
7 14963  Serban, Loriana Elena 04
Event 15 Men 60 Meter Hurdles (13)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 9:50 AM
Lane Comp# Name Year
Heat 1of 2 Prelims
1 13938  Simpetru, Lucian 00
2 6952  Lorincz, Norbert 03
3 414  Patrascu, Andrei Daniel 03
4 10966  Tutu, Narcis Valentin 04
5 7220  Popescu, Radu Mircea 04
6 2793  Avramescu, loan Cristian 03
7 2812  Techiu, Darius 04
Heat 2of 2 Prelims...(Event 15 Men 60 Meter Hurdles (13))
2 10394  Savulescu, Daniel Claudiu 03
3 15366  Chiriacescu, Gabriel Marian 04
4 2739  Sendrea, Alexandru 03
5 3265  Cristian, Robert Marian 03
6 2837  Buricea, Denis Andrei 03
7 2810  Streche, Stefano 04
Event 16 Women Long Jump (40)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 9:30 AM
Pos Comp#  Name Year
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 14640  Enache, Elisa Xandra Marisia 04
2 6295  Oancea, Dariana Alessandra 04
3 1949  Amza, Alexandra 03
4 12300 Novac, loana Denisa 03
5 800  Lupescu, Denisa Narcisa 04
6 11919  Titoiu, Alexandra 04
7 6154  Mihut, Emilly Georgia 03
8 16569  Neaga-Budoiu, loana 04
9 9025 Timbota, Alexa 03
10 9303  Gauvrila, Carina Maria 03
11 19027  Atodiresei, Maria Delia 03
12 15591  Belcin, Alice 04
13 14638  Tofalvi, Agnes 03

LPS Banatul TM
Atl.Club lacris, CSS 7 Di
ACS Torpi MS

CS Rapid Buc.

CN M.B.Vilcea

LPS Braila

LPS Braila
CSM Brasov
CSS Hunedoara
CSM Bucuresti
CSM Baia Mare
LPS Banatul TM

LPS Tg. Mures

CSS Soimii SB

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau
CSS Bacau

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
CSM Pitesti

Team

LPS Focsani

LPS Tg. Mures

LPS Pitesti

CA Roman

LPS Roman, CA Roman
LPS Braila

LPS Braila

LPS Braila
CNOO-55190 Buc, CSM
CSM Braila

CSM Buzau

LPS Braila

LPS Braila

Team

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CSS Slobozia

Atl.Club lacris, CSS Nr 7
CSM Pascani

CS Rapid Buc.
CNOO-SS190 Buc, CSM
CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CS Rapid Buc.

LPS Banatul TM

CS Chim.Rm.Valcea
CSS Tg.Neamt

CSS Soimii SB

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1995
2012
6104
2463
4381
14657
2487
684
6859
12313
6883
682
6867
11995
2153
14656
681
6092
11268
4315
12298
6417
6100
6108
19741
12981
6397

Verman, Ramona Elena
Dospin, Alexia loana
Barta, Georgiana Catalina
Brindas, Cosmina Larisa
Stancu, Cristina
Munteanu, Viorica Maria Erika
Popa, Carmen Mihaela
Marin, loana

Denes, Andrea Bianka
Maftei, Diana Emanuela
Toth, Csenge Emese
lancu, Andra Maria

Teut, Theodora

Kovacs, Csenge

Gaftoi, Maria Magdalena
Telean, Dalia

lancu, Andreea loana
Burileanu, Delia Anamaria
Pantazi, Mihaela
Colibasanu, loana Emilia
Hutanu, Sabina Maria

Cap Mare, Ramona

Maris, Marta Florina
Castagna, Antonia
Alkhazraj, Nada Darwish Jaffar
Radu, loana Andreea
Ciolacu, Maria Cristina

Event 17 Men Long Jump (35)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 11:00 AM

Name

Duicu, Beniamin

Andrei, Nicolae Victor
Burciu, Alexandru Neculai
Militaru, Mihai Matei
Doroftei, Razvan

Kis, Eduard Tiberiu

Orha, Matei-Cristian
Nicoara, Razvan-loan
Sitoianu, Ovidiu Andrei
Cuciuc, Filip

Cristian, Robert Marian
Acretoaiei, Andrei Riccardo
Sabau, Horatiu-Razvan
Roijisteanu, Gruia

Papai, Levente Csaba
Enache, Andrei Vlad
Capatina, Leonard Valentin
Ardelean, Razvan Vlad
Severin, Matei Octavian
Radoi, Gabriel Ovidiu
Marin, Razvan Andrei
lordache, Marian Cosmin
Haralambie, Paul

Lorincz, Norbert

Seu, Radu Mihai

Pos Comp#
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 11657
2 14787
3 6414
4 1939
5 13096
6 14484
7 13328
8 6678
9 6156
10 15036
11 3265
12 7140
13 2395
14 1178
15 14530
16 978
17 9207
18 15158
19 10927
20 18805
21 2058
22 11883
23 5986
24 6952
25 16915
26 4335

Radu, Cristian Valentin

04
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
08
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
03

Year

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03

SCM Bacau

CS Stiinta Bacau

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

LPS Oradea, CSU Orade:
CSS 1 Constanta

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

LPS Oradea, CSU Orade:
CS Olimpia Buc.

LPS Tg. Mures

CSM Pascani

LPS Tg. Mures

CS Olimpia Buc.

LPS Tg. Mures

CSS Sf. Gheorghe

CSS Onesti

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CS Olimpia Buc.

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CS Olimpia Buc.

CS Farul C-ta, LPS Const
CSM Pascani

LPS lasi

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
CSM Bucuresti

CSS 1 Pajura Buc.

LPS lasi

Team

LPS lasi

CSS C.lstrati Ca

LPS lasi

Atl.Club lacris, CSS NR "
CSS 5 Bucuresti
Lic.Al.P.11.Dej

Pal. Nat.Cop.Buc, Bucure
LPS Baia Mare

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
Atl.Club lacris, CSS Nr.7
CSM Buzau

CA Roman

LPS Oradea, CSU Orade:
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.

ACS Torpi MS

CSA Steaua Buc.

CN M.B.Vilcea

CSS Hunedoara

CA Roman

Asoc. Armada Sud

CSS Bacau
CNOO-55190 Buc, CSM
CSS Hunedoara

LPS Tg. Mures

LPS Cluj Napoca

CS Farul C-ta

LAAERRRRR RN
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27 11976  Nica, Mihai Alexandru

28 6863  Labancz, Tamas

29 11283  Munteanu, Silviu- Daniel

30 7133  Closca, Matei Stefan

31 8029  Robescu, Adrian Stefan

32 6390 Chelaru, Alexandru Adrian

33 1653  Bratu, Victor Andrei

34 6869  Biro, Kevin

35 6620  Dobroiu, Ricardo-Darius-Gab.

Event 18 Women 800 Meter Run (39)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 10:10 AM

Lane Comp# Name

Section 1of 6 Timed Finals
1 7694  Neagu, Nicoleta Lucia
2 9627  Balaur, Cristina Valentina
3 10092  Ciuche, Mioara Sorina
4 17756  Radu, Maria Madalina
5 10172  Florescu, Aurelia Stefania
6 323  Olteanu, Alexandra Gabriela
7 8363  Sfarghiu, Maria Talida

03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03

Year

03
04
03
03
04
03
03

CSM Sf.Gheorghe
LPS Tg. Mures
CSCeahlul P.Neam
CA Roman

CSS Soimii SB
LPS lasi

Pal. Nat.Cop.Buc, CSM ¢

LPS Tg. Mures

CSM Baia Mare, Baia M:

Team

CS Orasenesc Vol
LPS Vaslui

CSS Caransebes, CSM R
CS Orasenesc Vol, CSS't

CSS Drobeta
CSM Pitesti
CSM Suceava

Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 18 Women 800 Meter Run (39))

1 2490  Barcui, Ellen Alexandra
2 14964  Ungureanu, Adina Gabriela
3 14926  Curea, Elena
4 873  Paraschivescu, llinca Maria
5 1127  Neata, Andreea Nicoleta
6 15780  Coroian-Maris, loana Andreea
7 2669  Beldean, Anamaria
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals

1 3345  Burca, Andreea-Cristina

2 4678  Veress, Hanna

3 174  Blaga, Mihaela Maria

4 9590  Tutu, Sorana

5 9634  Morariu, Andreea

6 9343  Safta, Bianca Georgiana

7 160 Marginean, Ana Maria
Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals

6577 Benga, Milene
9337 Din, Mihaela Raluca
167  Sabau, Bianca Maria

7947  Marginean, Daria Melania

9578  Cristea-Buhus, Stefania Paula
15953  Pascal, Diana
12421  Luschi, loana
Section 5of 6 Timed Finals

~No ok WN P

1 14632  Stoia, Denisa-Maria
2 17351  Pavel, Antonia Fabiana
3 8022 Drasovean, Nicoleta Alexandra
4 11595  Purcea, Miruna Ana Maria
5 19953  Manolachi, Mihaela-Denisa
6 12418  Epure, Cosmina-lonela
7 2965 Balauca, Gabriela
Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals
3 3303  Mortu, Diana Alina
4 4380 Todireanu, Elena
5 11323  Ungureanu, Andreea Nicoleta

04
04
03
04
03
04
03

03
04
04
03
04
04
03

04
03
03
04
03
03
03

03
04
04
03
04
04
04

03
03
03

LPS Oradea

CSM Pitesti

CSM Pitesti

CS Rapid Buc.

CSS Triumf Buc.
CSS Sighetul M.
LPS Bistrita, Bistrita

LPS I.B.S. Buzau
CSS Sf. Gheorghe
CSS Blaj

CSS Barlad

LPS Vaslui
Lic.Teh.Bratianu
CSS Blaj

CSM Baia Mare
Lic.Teh.Bratianu
CSS Blaj

CSS Medias
CSS Barlad
CSS Radauti
LPS Botosani

CN Sp.Cetate Deva
CS Ghelari Huned
CSS Soimii SB
CSS Tr. Magurele
CSCeahlul P.Neam
LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani

LPS I.B.S. Buzau
CSS 1 Constanta
CSCeahlul P.Neam
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6 30004  Gavrila, Cosmina

Event 19 Men 800 Meter Run (34)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 11:10 AM
Lane Comp# Name
Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
6529  Predescu, Constantin Marius
13704  Birgoz, Eduard Casian
14927  Curea, Gabriel
2208  Fandly, Mark Daniel
30010 Dinu, Georgian
316  lonas, Dumitru
12859  Cica, Traian Cosmin

~No ok~ wWN R

04

Year

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

CSM Dorna

Team

CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv
CSS Blaj

CSM Pitesti

CN M.Emin. Oradea
SCM Gloria Buzau

CSM Pitesti, CSM Bucur
LPS P.T. Craiova

Section 2of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 19 Men 800 Meter Run (34))

2564  Moldovan, Robert-Cristian
10074  Teodorescu, Alexandru loan
15492  Krausz, Erik

6111 Dan, Raul Manuel

8740  Lavro, Valentin Alexandru
15154  Pop, Adelin Daniel

8400  Nisioiu, Cosmin Constantin

on 3of 5 Timed Finals
13732  Popa, llie
10257  Loghin, Alin Vasile

7962  Turcu, Ovidiu-Alexandru

8553  Kore, Petru Robert

6412  Andrici, Andrei lulian
11287  Boroeanu, Andrei-Cristian
17951  Toth, Szolt Fabian

ion 4of 5 Timed Finals

8614  AXinte, lonel Aurelian
15156  Salomia, Paul Andrei

4578  Rosu, Adrian-Florin

7187  Craciun, Dumitru Cosmin
10399  Tudor, lonut Cosmin
15169  Lupu, Razvan Marius
12218  Smau, llie

on 5of 5 Timed Finals
30005 Gavrila, Razvan
12244  Bucur, Nicu-Alexandru
30002 lliuca, Sorin
12794  Anghel, Alexandru Sorin
6660 Pasare, Vasile-Alex
4252  Oprisan, Stefan

wn
D
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Event 20 Women 3000 Meter Run (21)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 11:30 AM
Lane Comp# Name
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
10099  Nitu, Karina Bianca
2490  Barcui, Ellen Alexandra
8535  Morosan, Anca-Mirela
10274  Marginean, lulia Florina
12550  Sirbu, Madalina Elena
9627  Balaur, Cristina Valentina
323  Olteanu, Alexandra Gabriela
9658  Ciulei, Elena

O~NO OB WN -

04
03
03
03
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
04
05

03
04
03
02
04
03

Year

04
04
03
04
03
04
03
04

CSM Bistrita

CSS Soimii SB
LPS Banatul TM
CN Sp.Cetate Deva
CSM Danubiu TL
CSS Hunedoara
CSM Suceava

CSS Blaj

CSS Medias

CSS Medias

CSM Dorna

LPS lasi
CSCeahlul P.Neam
LPS Brasov

CSM Dorna

CSS Hunedoara

CSM Sf.Gheorghe, Pal.n:
CSS Tg.Neamt

LPS Braila

CSS Hunedoara

LPS Vaslui

CSM Dorna
LPS Vaslui
CSM Dorna
Lic.Teh.Bratianu
LPS Baia Mare
CS Farul C-ta

Team

CSS Caransebes
LPS Oradea

CSM Raraul CI. M
CSS Medias

CSM Suceava
LPS Vaslui

CSM Pitesti

LPS Vaslui
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9
10
11
12

Section
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

9679
174
12247
3156

20of 2
14003
14753
7955
12192
2982
2984
30000
2127
16910

Buzdugan, Gabriela Mariuca
Blaga, Mihaela Maria

Smau, Lidia

Cozma, Larisa Diana

Olaru, Ana Maria

lancu, lonela Rebeca
Obrejan, Silvia Teodora
Atanasoai, Paula

Vainer, Bianca Maria
Viziteu, Larisa Andreea
Bordeanu, Noemi

Borez, Mihaela

Cota, Briana Olimpia Maria

Event 21 Men 3000 Meter Run (15)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 10:05 AM

Lane
Section

14
15

Comp#
lof 1
12347
2534
2563
8419
2582
7587
11146
9330
2969
2976
12355
12362
7957
13712
2590

Name

Timed Finals

Briusor, Sebastian Razvan
Tomoiaga, Sebastian Gregory
Seni, lonut Florin

Perdei, Constantin

Vadan, Alexandru loan
Rusu, Mihaita

Chiran, Gabriel Gelu
Dobrita, Nicolae Cristian
Bordac, loan Marian
Munteanu, Albert Constantin
Tibuleac, Andrei Nicolae
Filip, Sebastian Dumitrel
Oroian, Stefan Alexandru
Petric, Alin Vasile

Hojda, Bogdan-Vasile

Event 22 Women High Jump (17)
Sunday 18-Mar-18 - 11:40 AM

Name

Enache, Elisa Xandra Marisia
Didulescu, Elena Valentina
Rengle, Alesia-Maria

Popi, Andrada Maria
Verman, Ramona Elena
Amza, Alexandra

Manole, Ingrid Ramona
Apostol, Federica Gabriella
Belcin, Alice

lancu, loana Delia

Marin, loana

Munteanu, Cornelia Maria
Stirbu, loana Sabina

Radu, loana Andreea
Denes, Andrea Bianka
Dali, Brigitta

Pos Comp#

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 14640
2 780
3 2213
4 14641
5 1995
6 1949
7 10874
8 2011
9 15591
10 679
11 684
12 12744
13 11646
14 12981
15 6859
16 6885
17 6883

Toth, Csenge Emese

03
04
03
04

03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04

Year

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
02
04
04
04
03
04
04
04

Year

04
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
03

LPS Vaslui

CSS Blaj

LPS Vaslui

LPS Brasov, CSM Bucur

Timed Finals...(Event 20 Women 3000 Meter Run (21))

CS Unirea Focsani
CSS Targoviste
CSS Medias

LPS Vaslui

LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani
CSCeahlul P.Neam
ACSCondorulLil
LPS Cluj Napoca

Team

LPS Botosani, CSS Botos
CSM Bistrita

CSM Bistrita

CSS Radauti

CSM Bistrita

CS Atletico Slanic

CSS Targoviste
Lic.Teh.Bratianu

LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani, CSS Botos
LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani

CSS Medias

CSS Blaj

CSM Bistrita

Team

CN Sp.Cetate Deva

CS Rapid Buc.

CN M.Emin.Oradea, CSL
CN Sp.Cetate Deva
SCM Bacau

Atl.Club lacris, CSS Nr 7
CSM Bucuresti

CS Stiinta Bacau

CSS Soimii SB

CS Olimpia Buc.

CS Olimpia Buc.

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau
LPS lasi, CSM Onesti
CSS 1 Pajura Buc.

LPS Tg. Mures

LPS Tg. Mures

LPS Tg. Mures
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